
Curbside & Takeout Menu

2 Scoops Signature Fried Rice with
Choice of Potato Mac Salad or Fresh

Greens

Edamame
Garlic Edamame
French Fries
Garlic French Fries
Hiyayakko Tofu
Nametake Tofu
Sautéed Mushrooms
Crispy Skin Roast Pork
Roast Pork Poke
Crispy Fried Chicken Gizzards

Kapahulu Location: 614 KAPAHULU AVENUE 808-739-3939

Open Mon-Fri: 4-9PM & Sat-Sun 11AM-9PM 

CHEF COLIN'S CLASSICS
(4-5 Guests)

Alae Salt Edamame
Farmer's Salad

Signature Fried Rice
Pork Chops

Garlic Chicken
Boneless Kalbi

$120

OHANA PACK
(3-4 Guests)

Signature Fried Rice
Pork Chops

Garlic Chicken
$59

PLATE LUNCH
Only Available Saturdays &

Sundays from 11AM-3PM

Pork Chop Plate
Boneless Kalbi Plate
Garlic Chicken Plate
Misoyaki Chicken Plate
Kalbi Chicken Plate
Combo Plate
    (Pork Chops & Boneless Kalbi)
Roast Pork Poke Plate
   Served w/ White Rice (+$1 for 
   Fried Rice)
Furikake Crusted Fish Plate 
   Served w/ White Rice +$1 for 
   Fried Rice

$19
$20
$14
$14
$14
$24

 
$17

 
 $19

$11
$12
$12
$13
$10.75
$13.75
$17
$18
$18.50
$16.25

APPETIZERS

Farmer's Salad
Chinese Chicken Salad
Tofu Salad
House Salad
Shoyu Ahi Poke
Spicy Mayo Poke
Side Potato Mac Salad
Side Kim Chee

$19.25
$18.25
$18.25
$13.25
Mkt Price
Mkt Price
$5.25
$6

SALADS, FRESH POKE
& SIDES

Signature Fried Rice
Kim Chee Fried Rice
Lup Cheong Fried Rice
Works Fried Rice
Yakisoba
Kim Chee Yakisoba
"Side" Soba
Kim Chee "Side" Soba

FAVORITES

$17
$18.50
$19.50
$19.75
$17
$18.50
$19.50
$21

Garlic Chicken (3-4 guest)
Full Bucket Garlic Chicken 
    (12 Pieces)
Misoyaki Chicken
Kalbi Chicken
Popcorn Chicken & Fries 

$19
$24

$19
$19
$16.50

Boneless Kalbi
Bone-In Kalbi
Ribeye Steak
Hawaiian-Style Pulehu Short Ribs
Teriyaki Beef
Pork Chops

Mkt Price
Mkt Price 
Mkt Price
Mkt Price
$21
$29

Furikake Crusted Catch
Served w/ Fresh Greens, Lemon 
Vinaigrette & Shoyu Mustard

$23

DESSERTS

Peanut Butter Crunch
Brownie
Bread Pudding
Vanilla Ice Cream

$11
$9.75
$9.75
$6

Ask For specials of

the day!

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk
of food borne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions and restrictions

*Prices are not inclusive of Hawaii State Tax. Prices and menu are subject to change without notice 

Website: www.sidestreetinn.com

Instagram: sidestreetinn

Menu Effective June 2021


