

# **Curbside & Takeout Menu**

KAPAHULU LOCATION: 614 KAPAHULU AVENUE

808-739-3939

Open Mon-Fri: 4-9PM & Sat-Sun 11AM-9PM

### **CHEF COLIN'S CLASSICS**

(4-5 Guests)

Alae Salt Edamame Farmer's Salad Signature Fried Rice **Pork Chops** Garlic Chicken

> Boneless Kalbi \$120

#### **OHANA PACK**

(3-4 Guests)

Signature Fried Rice **Pork Chops** Garlic Chicken \$59

#### **PLATE LUNCH**

**ONLY AVAILABLE SATURDAYS** & **SUNDAYS FROM 11AM-3PM** 

2 Scoops Signature Fried Rice with Choice of Potato Mac Salad or Fresh Greens

Pork Chop Plate	\$19
Boneless Kalbi Plate	\$20
Garlic Chicken Plate	\$14
Misoyaki Chicken Plate	\$14
Kalbi Chicken Plate	\$14
Combo Plate	\$24
(Pork Chops & Boneless Kalbi)	
Roast Pork Poke Plate	\$17
Served w/ White Rice (+\$1 for	
Fried Rice)	
Furikake Crusted Fish Plate	\$19
Served w/ White Rice +\$1 for	
Fried Rice	

#### **APPETIZERS**

Edamame	\$11
Garlic Edamame	\$12
French Fries	\$12
Garlic French Fries	\$13
Hiyayakko Tofu	\$10.75
Nametake Tofu	\$13.75
Sautéed Mushrooms	\$17
Crispy Skin Roast Pork	\$18
Roast Pork Poke	\$18.50
Crispy Fried Chicken Gizzards	\$16.25

Kim Chee "Side" Soba

Furikake Crusted Catch Served w/ Fresh Greens, Lemon Vinaigrette & Shoyu Mustard

## SALADS, FRESH POKE & SIDES

Farmer's Salad	\$19.25
Chinese Chicken Salad	\$18.25
Tofu Salad	\$18.25
House Salad	\$13.25
Shoyu Ahi Poke	Mkt Price
Spicy Mayo Poke	Mkt Price
Side Potato Mac Salad	\$5.25
Side Kim Chee	\$6

\$11 \$9.75

\$9.75

\$6

### **FAVORITES**

Signature Fried Rice	\$17	Garlic Chicken (3-4 guest)	\$19
Kim Chee Fried Rice	\$18.50	Full Bucket Garlic Chicken	\$24
Lup Cheong Fried Rice	\$19.50	(12 Pieces)	
Works Fried Rice	\$19.75	Misoyaki Chicken	\$19
Yakisoba	\$17	Kalbi Chicken	\$19
Kim Chee Yakisoba	\$18.50	Popcorn Chicken & Fries	\$16.50
"Side" Soba	\$19.50		

Boneless Kalbi	Mkt Price		DESSERTS
Bone-In Kalbi	Mkt Price		DESSERIS
Ribeye Steak	Mkt Price	'	
Hawaiian-Style Pulehu Short Ribs Mkt Price		Peanut Butter Crunch	
Teriyaki Beef	\$21	Brow	nie
Pork Chops	\$29	Bread Pudding	
		Vanil	la Ice Cream

\$21

# **ASK FOR SPECIALS OF** THE DAY!

\$23

Website: www.sidestreetinn.com Instagram: sidestreetinn